P7 SV Own Brand v Brand Price Comparison
Variant
Code Description Size Measure
 SuperValu
Retail Department
Variant
Code Description Size Measure
Size

variation to
the Brand
Own Brand Branded Product
153735 SV STILL WATER                     2 LTR 1.10£        GROCERY                  863710 BALLYGOWAN STILL WATER             1.5 LTR -33.33% 1.40£      1.87£          -41.1%
864569 SV BREAKFAST MILK BISCUITS         300 GRM 1.50£        GROCERY                  863656 BELVITA MILK & CEREALS             225 GRM -33.33% 2.00£      2.67£          -43.8%
700045 SV PLAIN FLOUR                     2 KGM 1.60£        GROCERY                  183787 MORTONS PLAIN FLOUR                1.5 KGM -33.33% 2.60£      3.47£          -53.8%
864562 SV SELF RAISING FLOUR              2 KGM 1.60£        GROCERY                  183788 MORTONS SELF-RAISING FLOUR         1.5 KGM -33.33% 2.60£      3.47£          -53.8%
200299 SV CHILLI SAUCE                    460 GRM 2.00£        GROCERY                  407017 L/GROSSMAN SAUCE TOMATO&CHILLI     350 GRM -31.43% 3.65£      4.80£          -58.3%
853517 SV LAVENDER FABRIC CONDITIONER     1.5 LTR 1.70£        GROCERY                  851916 LENOR SPRING AWAKENING 33W         1.15 LTR -30.43% 3.10£      4.04£          -58.0%
853518 SV PURE FABRIC CONDITIONER         1.5 LTR 1.70£        GROCERY                  851916 LENOR SPRING AWAKENING 33W         1.15 LTR -30.43% 3.10£      4.04£          -58.0%
853519 SV SPRING FRESH FABRIC CONDITIONER 1.5 LTR 1.70£        GROCERY                  851916 LENOR SPRING AWAKENING 33W         1.15 LTR -30.43% 3.10£      4.04£          -58.0%
844715 SV COMPOSTABLE REFUSE BAGS         15 PK 1.60£        GROCERY                  830190 KILLEEN COMPOSTABLE BAGS           12 LTR -25.00% 2.15£      2.69£          -40.5%
817796 SV PASSATA                         500 GRM 0.80£        GROCERY                  845136 MUTTI TOMATO PASSATA               400 GRM -25.00% 2.00£      2.50£          -68.0%
824138 SV BABY WIPES FRAGRANCE FREE       64 PCE 0.85£        GROCERY                  832605 PAMPERS BABY WIPE                  52 PK -23.08% 1.25£      1.54£          -44.8%
642550 SV THICK CUT MARMALADE             454 GRM 1.40£        GROCERY                  801529 BONNE MAMAN ORANGE MARMALADE       370 GRM -22.70% 3.40£      4.17£          -66.4%
138060 SV GINGER NUTS                     300 GRM 1.00£        GROCERY                  860920 MCV GINGER NUTS PM1.59             250 GRM -20.00% 1.59£      1.91£          -47.6%
859560 SV OATIE BISCUITS                  300 GRM 1.10£        GROCERY                  860924 MCV HOBNOB PM1.59                  255 GRM -17.65% 1.59£      1.87£          -41.2%
829142 SV CHOCO HAZLENUT SPREAD           400 GRM 2.50£        GROCERY                  841631 NUTELLA                            350 GRM -14.29% 4.70£      5.37£          -53.5%
154790 SV SPECIAL FLAKES                  500 GRM 2.10£        GROCERY                  860653 KELLOGGS SPECIAL K PM3.29          440 GRM -13.64% 3.29£      3.74£          -43.8%
692468 SV EXPRESS RICE EGG FRIED          250 GRM 0.95£        GROCERY                  846646 BENS ORIGINAL EGG FRIED RICE       220 GRM       -13.64% 1.90£      2.16£          -56.0%
692452 SV EXPRESS RICE LONG GRAIN         250 GRM 0.95£        GROCERY                  856858 BENS ORIGINAL LONG GRAIN RTH       220 GRM -13.64% 2.00£      2.27£          -58.2%
692467 SV EXPRESS RICE BASMATI            250 GRM 0.95£        GROCERY                  856859 BENS ORIGINAL BASMATI RTH          220 GRM -13.64% 2.00£      2.27£          -58.2%
856111 SV MILK CHOC DIGESTIVE             300 GRM 1.10£        GROCERY                  862704 MCV MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES PM1.85    266 GRM -12.78% 1.85£      2.09£          -47.3%
862033 SV CHOC BUTTER BISCUITS            125 GRM 1.15£        GROCERY                  867406 CHOCO LEIBNIZ MILK CHOC PM1.89     111 GRM -12.61% 1.89£      2.13£          -46.0%
837887 SV QUILTED TOILET TISSUE           18 PK 7.00£        GROCERY                  856150 KITTENSOFT QUILTED DREAMS          16 PK -12.50% 8.55£      9.62£          -27.2%
836256 SV NAPPIES SIZE 3                  56 PCE 4.00£        GROCERY                  838927 PAMPERS BABY DRY EP S3 50PK        50 PK        -12.00% 12.75£    14.28£        -72.0%
692628 SV WHEAT BISCUITS                  960 GRM 3.65£        GROCERY                  780058 WEETABIX 48PK                      860 GRM -11.63% 5.50£      6.14£          -40.5%
692618 SV WHEAT BISCUITS                  480 GRM 2.30£        GROCERY                  506741 WEETABIX 24PK                      430 GRM -11.63% 3.95£      4.41£          -47.8%

Retail
Converted
Brand
Retail
 (if size is not
identical)
 Own Brand
Price
variation to
the Brand
Own Brand Branded Product
860164 SV BAKED BEANS 4 PACK              1680 GRM 2.80£        GROCERY                  400921 HEINZ BEANZ 4PK                    1660 GRM -1.20% 4.65£      4.71£          -40.5%
545930 SV SUGAR FREE BEANS                420 GRM 0.85£        GROCERY                  824949 HEINZ BEANS NO SUGAR ADDED         415 GRM -1.20% 1.85£      1.87£          -54.6%
818075 SV CASTER SUGAR                    1 KGM 2.20£        GROCERY                  484648 MCKINNEYS CASTER SUGAR             1 KGM 0.00% 2.45£      2.45£          -10.2%
549412 SV CAT FOOD 12PK                   4800 GRM 9.50£        GROCERY                  823844 CAT CLUB VARIETY JELLY 12PK        4800 GRM 0.00% 10.75£    10.75£        -11.6%
562429 SV SHORTIES                        300 GRM 1.10£        GROCERY                  856983 MCV SHORTIES PM1.25                300 GRM       0.00% 1.25£      1.25£          -12.0%
818074 SV ICING SUGAR                     500 GRM 1.30£        GROCERY                  135483 MCKINNEYS ICING SUGAR              500 GRM 0.00% 1.50£      1.50£          -13.3%
834356 SV GRANULATED SUGAR                1 KGM 1.30£        GROCERY                  481941 MCKINNEYS GRANULATED SUGAR         1 KGM 0.00% 1.50£      1.50£          -13.3%
846064 SV SWEETCORN 3 PACK                594 GRM 2.50£        GROCERY                  312751 (W)GREEN GIANT SWEETCORN 3PK       594 GRM 0.00% 3.00£      3.00£          -16.7%
817091 SV KIDNEY BEANS                    400 GRM 0.95£        GROCERY                  830165 NAPOLINA RED KIDNEY BEANS          400 GRM 0.00% 1.15£      1.15£          -17.4%

max. variance
+/-33%)
 Brand
Normal
Retail
Converted
Brand
Retail
 (if size is not
identical)
 Own Brand
Price
variation to
the Brand
Own Brand Branded Product
844716 SV CREAM CRACKERS                  200 GRM 1.00£        GROCERY                  860756 JACOBS CRACKERS PM1.79             300 GRM 33.33% 1.79£      1.19£          -16.2%
848856 SV PINK/WHITE MINI MARSHMALLOWS    100 GRM 1.25£        GROCERY                  841630 MR MALLOW P&W MINI MARSHMALLOWS    150 GRM 33.33% 2.25£      1.50£          -16.7%
782762 SV ALL PURPOSE CLOTHS              10 PK 1.10£        NON FOOD                 808962 KILLEEN ALL PURPOSE CLOTH          10 PK 0.00% 1.30£      1.30£          -15.4%
836693 SV RUBBER GLOVE                    1 PCE 1.00£        NON FOOD                 835706 RAMON HOUSEHOLD RUBBER GLOVES (L)  1 PK 0.00% 1.29£      1.29£          -22.5%
310222 SV COCKTAIL SAUSAGE ROLLS 20PK     360 GRM 2.75£        PROVISIONS               146761 MCCOLGANS 16 COCKTAIL SAUSAGE ROLLS 288 GRM -25.00% 3.00£      3.75£          -26.7%